
1 2 3  Team Scores

3 2 1  Duke 295 294 288      877 +13 
T4 3 2  Colorado 297 293 290      880 +16 

1 1 3  Southern Cal 293 292 296      881 +17 
T10 8 4  Alabama 301 298 285      884 +20 

T4 4 5  Baylor 297 294 296      887 +23 
T10 10 6  Tulane 301 300 292      893 +29 

T7 7 7  Texas A&M 300 298 298      896 +32 
T7 9 T8  Auburn 300 300 297      897 +33 

2 6 T8  Oregon 294 302 301      897 +33 
T7 5 10  Florida 300 293 305      898 +34 

6 13 11  Tulsa 299 310 300      909 +45 
T10 11 12  Florida State 301 301 308      910 +46 

13 12 13  Kennesaw State 308 298 311      917 +53 
15 15 14  East Carolina 313 308 301      922 +58 
14 14 15  Mississippi 310 306 307      923 +59 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores

5 1  Alex Stewart Colorado 71  73 67      211 -5  
1 2  Cassy Isagawa Oregon 71  65 76      212 -4  
2 3  Lisa McCloskey Southern Cal 71  71 71      213 -3  

T7 T4  Lindy Duncan Duke 73  73 69      215 -1  
T10 T4  Jennifer Kirby Alabama 73  74 68      215 -1  

6 T4  Malin Jansson Florida State 73  72 70      215 -1  
T3 7  Doris Chen Southern Cal 72  71 74      217 +1  

T10 8  Marta Sanz Auburn 74  73 71      218 +2  
T10 T9  Laetitia Beck Duke 74  73 72      219 +3  
T3 T9  Chelsey Cothran Baylor 72  71 76      219 +3  

T36 T11  Brooke Pancake Alabama 76  75 69      220 +4  
T16 T11  Katerina Ruzickova Texas A&M 74  74 72      220 +4  
T10 T11  Hayley Davis Baylor 72  75 73      220 +4  
T16 T14  Emily Talley Colorado 77  71 73      221 +5  
T7 T14  Stacey Kim Duke 74  72 75      221 +5  

T30 T16  Courtney Ellenbogen Duke 74  76 72      222 +6  
T23 T16  Patricia Garcia Texas A&M 74  75 73      222 +6  
T16 T16  Stephanie Meadow Alabama 76  72 74      222 +6  
T10 T16  Sophia Popov Southern Cal 74  73 75      222 +6  
T30 T16  Valerie Sternebeck Baylor 77  73 72      222 +6  
T23 T21  Jessica Wallace Colorado 74  75 74      223 +7  
T7 T21  Camilla Hedberg Florida 77  69 77      223 +7  

T23 T21  Kristina Merkle Tulsa 77  72 74      223 +7  
T16 T21  Carlie Yadloczky * Auburn 75  73 75      223 +7  
T36 T25  Marita Engzelius Tulsa 71  80 73      224 +8  
T50 T25  Samantha Troyanovich Tulane 81  73 70      224 +8  
T23 T25  Victoria Trapani Auburn 74  75 75      224 +8  
T30 T25  Gemma Dryburgh Tulane 75  75 74      224 +8  
T16 T25  Cali Hipp Oregon 69  79 76      224 +8  
T50 T30  Raphaela Dyer Oregon 76  78 71      225 +9  
T23 T30  Jennifer Coleman Colorado 75  74 76      225 +9  
T23 T30  Andrea Watts Florida 72  77 76      225 +9  
T36 T30  Patricia Sanz Auburn 75  76 74      225 +9  
T16 T30  Evan Jensen Florida 77  71 77      225 +9  
T30 T30  Mia Piccio Florida 74  76 75      225 +9  
T36 T30  Maribel Lopez Porras Tulane 76  75 74      225 +9  
T56 T30  Faith Hardison East Carolina 76  79 70      225 +9  
T36 T38  Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 76  75 75      226 +10  
T16 T38  Susy Grunden Texas A&M 74  74 78      226 +10  
T43 T40  Ashley McKenney Tulane 76  77 74      227 +11  
T43 T40  Haley Sanders Mississippi 77  76 74      227 +11  
T30 T42  Fanny Wolte East Carolina 75  75 78      228 +12  
T10 T42  Kaew Preamchuen Kennesaw State 77  70 81      228 +12  
T23 T42  Ines Lescudier Kennesaw State 77  72 79      228 +12  

T41 T42  Laure Castelain Florida State 74  78 76      228 +12 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores

T50 T46  Mary Michael Maggio Texas A&M 78  76 75      229 +13  
T43 T46  Ket Preamchuen Kennesaw State 77  76 76      229 +13  
T43 T46  Inah Park Southern Cal 76  77 76      229 +13  
T56 T49  Haley Millsap Mississippi 79  76 75      230 +14  
T30 T49  Natalie Gleadall Mississippi 73  77 80      230 +14  
T43 T49  Diana Fernandez Auburn 77  76 77      230 +14  

59 T49  Hannah Collier Alabama 76  80 74      230 +14  
T41 53  Kayla Riede Tulsa 75  77 79      231 +15  
T50 54  Johanna Tillstrom Alabama 77  77 78      232 +16  
T56 T55  Anna Young * Tulsa 75  80 78      233 +17  
T60 T55  Katie Kirk East Carolina 81  77 75      233 +17  

65 T55  Sarah Elliot Tulsa 76  83 74      233 +17  
T43 T55  Jessica Negron Florida State 81  72 80      233 +17  
T60 59  Kristin Coleman Colorado 79  79 76      234 +18  
T66 60  Lea Charpier Kennesaw State 77  83 75      235 +19  
T60 T61  Rachel Morris Southern Cal 79  79 78      236 +20  
T71 T61  Alejandra Cangrejo Duke 82  79 75      236 +20  
T43 T61  Sarah Beth Davis Texas A&M 78  75 83      236 +20  
T71 T64  Stephanie Wagstaff Tulane 74  87 76      237 +21  
T50 T64  Irene Jung * Duke 78  76 83      237 +21  
T66 T66  Taelor Rubin Mississippi 81  79 78      238 +22  
T66 T66  Ashley Edwards Oregon 78  82 78      238 +22  
T60 T66  Haley Wilson Auburn 79  79 80      238 +22  
T71 T69  Emily Eng East Carolina 84  77 78      239 +23  
T66 T69  Natalie Reeves * Texas A&M 80  80 79      239 +23  
T77 T71  Courtney McKim * Alabama 82  80 78      240 +24  
T60 T71  Kaylin Terry * Baylor 80  78 82      240 +24  
T71 73  Emma Carberry Baylor 81  80 80      241 +25  
T71 74  Alex Milan Florida State 79  82 82      243 +27  

79 75  Carlton Kuhlo * Florida State 82  81 81      244 +28  
T80 T76  Julia Strandberg East Carolina 81  84 80      245 +29  
T80 T76  Kathryn Fowler * Mississippi 81  84 80      245 +29  
T82 T76  Monica Petchakan Oregon 86  80 79      245 +29  
T66 79  Megan Pak Florida 79  81 86      246 +30  
T77 T80  Molly Winnett Kennesaw State 82  80 85      247 +31  
T71 T80  Ashley Lance Mississippi 84  77 86      247 +31  
T82 82  Shu Yin Liu Tulsa 85  81 87      253 +37  
T50 -  Maria Salinas Florida State 75  79 W      -    -     

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercoll.
English Turn Golf & Country Club

New Orleans, LA
English Turn C.C. 

Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 28 



Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercoll.
English Turn Golf & Country Club

New Orleans, LA
English Turn C.C. 

Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 28 

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 295 294 288 877

T4 Lindy Duncan (1) 73 73 69 215

T9 Laetitia Beck (3) 74 73 72 219

T14 Stacey Kim (4) 74 72 75 221

T16 Courtney Ellenbogen (5) 74 76 72 222

T61 Alejandra Cangrejo (2) 82 79 75 236

2 Colorado 297 293 290 880

1 Alex Stewart (2) 71 73 67 211

T14 Emily Talley (1) 77 71 73 221

T21 Jessica Wallace (3) 74 75 74 223

T30 Jennifer Coleman (4) 75 74 76 225

59 Kristin Coleman (5) 79 79 76 234

3 Southern Cal 293 292 296 881

3 Lisa McCloskey (4) 71 71 71 213

7 Doris Chen (2) 72 71 74 217

T16 Sophia Popov (1) 74 73 75 222

T46 Inah Park (3) 76 77 76 229

T61 Rachel Morris (5) 79 79 78 236

4 Alabama 301 298 285 884

T4 Jennifer Kirby (3) 73 74 68 215

T11 Brooke Pancake (1) 76 75 69 220

T16 Stephanie Meadow (2) 76 72 74 222

T49 Hannah Collier (5) 76 80 74 230

54 Johanna Tillstrom (4) 77 77 78 232

5 Baylor 297 294 296 887

T9 Chelsey Cothran (2) 72 71 76 219

T11 Hayley Davis (1) 72 75 73 220

T16 Valerie Sternebeck (4) 77 73 72 222

T38 Jaclyn Jansen (5) 76 75 75 226

73 Emma Carberry (3) 81 80 80 241

6 Tulane 301 300 292 893

T25 Gemma Dryburgh (2) 75 75 74 224

T25 Samantha Troyanovich (4) 81 73 70 224

T30 Maribel Lopez Porras (3) 76 75 74 225

T40 Ashley McKenney (1) 76 77 74 227

T64 Stephanie Wagstaff (5) 74 87 76 237

7 Texas A&M 300 298 298 896

T11 Katerina Ruzickova (1) 74 74 72 220

T16 Patricia Garcia (4) 74 75 73 222

T38 Susy Grunden (5) 74 74 78 226

T46 Mary Michael Maggio (2) 78 76 75 229

T61 Sarah Beth Davis (3) 78 75 83 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Auburn 300 300 297 897

8 Marta Sanz (5) 74 73 71 218

T25 Victoria Trapani (1) 74 75 75 224

T30 Patricia Sanz (4) 75 76 74 225

T49 Diana Fernandez (2) 77 76 77 230

T66 Haley Wilson (3) 79 79 80 238

T8 Oregon 294 302 301 897

2 Cassy Isagawa (1) 71 65 76 212

T25 Cali Hipp (2) 69 79 76 224

T30 Raphaela Dyer (3) 76 78 71 225

T66 Ashley Edwards (5) 78 82 78 238

T76 Monica Petchakan (4) 86 80 79 245

10 Florida 300 293 305 898

T21 Camilla Hedberg (1) 77 69 77 223

T30 Evan Jensen (2) 77 71 77 225

T30 Mia Piccio (3) 74 76 75 225

T30 Andrea Watts (4) 72 77 76 225

79 Megan Pak (5) 79 81 86 246

11 Tulsa 299 310 300 909

T21 Kristina Merkle (2) 77 72 74 223

T25 Marita Engzelius (3) 71 80 73 224

53 Kayla Riede (4) 75 77 79 231

T55 Sarah Elliot (5) 76 83 74 233

82 Shu Yin Liu (1) 85 81 87 253

12 Florida State 301 301 308 910

T4 Malin Jansson (3) 73 72 70 215

T42 Laure Castelain (2) 74 78 76 228

T55 Jessica Negron (4) 81 72 80 233

74 Alex Milan (5) 79 82 82 243

83 Maria Salinas (1) 75 79 0 154

13 Kennesaw State 308 298 311 917

T42 Ines Lescudier (3) 77 72 79 228

T42 Kaew Preamchuen (5) 77 70 81 228

T46 Ket Preamchuen (2) 77 76 76 229

60 Lea Charpier (1) 77 83 75 235

T80 Molly Winnett (4) 82 80 85 247

14 East Carolina 313 308 301 922

T30 Faith Hardison (5) 76 79 70 225

T42 Fanny Wolte (1) 75 75 78 228

T55 Katie Kirk (3) 81 77 75 233

T69 Emily Eng (4) 84 77 78 239

T76 Julia Strandberg (2) 81 84 80 245

15 Mississippi 310 306 307 923

T40 Haley Sanders (1) 77 76 74 227

T49 Haley Millsap (2) 79 76 75 230

T49 Natalie Gleadall (3) 73 77 80 230

T66 Taelor Rubin (5) 81 79 78 238

T80 Ashley Lance (4) 84 77 86 247
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Individuals 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T21 Carlie Yadloczky (Auburn) 75 73 75 223

T55 Anna Young (Tulsa) 75 80 78 233

T64 Irene Jung (Duke) 78 76 83 237

T69 Natalie Reeves (Texas A&M) 80 80 79 239

T71 Kaylin Terry (Baylor) 80 78 82 240

T71 Courtney McKim (Alabama) 82 80 78 240

75 Carlton Kuhlo (Florida State ) 82 81 81 244

T76 Kathryn Fowler (Mississippi) 81 84 80 245
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